4053 - Embourg, 1- - 2-11-2024

Criterium 2024

Epreuve 32
02-11-24 - 11:35

Gargons, 200m Libre

Canetons
Liste résultats

Rang AN
Année 2016
1. EL BOUSTANE Mohamed 16
2. GUILLEAUME Gilles 16
Année 2015
1. GILIS Adrien 15
2. HAMMAMI Haroun 15
3. BENOIT Pierre 15
4. PAGANESSI Brice 15
5. ANDOURA Hicham 15
Année 2014
1. CHRISTIAENS Tom 14
2. GILLES Timéo 14
3. SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel14
4. RIKIR Samuel 14
5. PENG Samy 14
6. PENG Kevin 14
7. JACQUEMIN Félicien 14
8. KHELIFA Ziyad 14

Mosan
Mosan

Perron
Enin

Perron
Perron
Mosan

Mosan
Esn

Perron
Perron
Mosan
Mosan
Perron
Mosan

Temps

3:49.47
4:06.69

3:00.15
3:19.46
3:32.54
3:32.95
3:33.74

2:39.07
3:00.95
3:05.77
3:07.28
3:46.94
3:47.52
3:47.89
3:48.44

50m

51.34
56.20

39.07
47.06
49.51
49.35
46.49

36.71
39.03
41.04
42.22
49.13
49.98
51.89
50.67

100m

1:01.15
1:01.85

47.02
52.21
55.12
56.07
54.59

40.65
46.26
49.41
48.89
58.52
59.75
57.14
1:01.93

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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